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Cyclopharm Limited (ASX: CYC) completed the allotment of 31,800,000 rights issue
shares to shareholders in relation to the 1:4.4 non-renounceable rights issue today

being Friday, 28 November 2008.

Following the allotment of the rights issue shares the Company has issued capital of

171,012,616 fully paid ordinary shares.

The Top 20 largest shareholders in the Company are attached.

By order of the Board
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William Richardson
Company Secretary



Cyclopharm Limited

Quotation Disclosure

Top 20 largest shareholders as at 28 November 2008
Shareholder

Stinoc Pty Limited

Chemical Trustee Limited

Barleigh Wells Limited

Lloyds & Casanove Investment Partners Limited
Mr Kevin Tay Hak-Leong

Normandy Finance & Investments Limited
Indo-Suez Investments Limited

Normandy Nominees Ltd

Hsbc Custody Nominees (Australia) Limited
Derrin Brothers Properties Limited

Hua Wang Bank Berhad

Anz Nominees Limited

Southgate Investments Funds Limited

Mr James McBrayer

Mr John Sharman

Oci Construction Limited

Abasus Investments Limited

City & Westminister Limited

Amanah Raya (Labuan) Limited

Newridge Engineers Limited

Top 20 Shareholders

Total

Number of shares

30,460,158
22,608,399
17,052,895
9,865,180
6,153,844
6,000,000
5,363,822
4,620,263
2,986,994
2,831,655
2,165,740
2,154,545
2,000,000
1,559,090
1,484,755
1,406,054
1,278,916
1,255,226
1,144,611
1,108,459

123,500,606

171,012,616

% of total

17.8%
13.2%
10.0%
5.8%
3.6%
3.5%
3.1%
2.7%
1.7%
1.7%
1.3%
1.3%
1.2%
0.9%
0.9%
0.8%
0.7%
0.7%
0.7%
0.6%

72.2%

100.0%



