

The Manager Company Announcements Office Australian Securities Exchange Limited 20 Bridge Street Sydney NSW 2000



cyclomedica molecularimaging technegas

Cyclopharm Limited ABN 74 116 931 250 Suite 630 Level 6 1 Queens Road Melbourne Victoria 3004 Australia T 61 3 9867 2811 F 61 3 9820 5957 www.cyclopharm.com

## Allotment of Rights Issue Shares

Cyclopharm Limited (ASX: CYC) completed the allotment of 31,800,000 rights issue shares to shareholders in relation to the 1:4.4 non-renounceable rights issue today being Friday, 28 November 2008.

Following the allotment of the rights issue shares the Company has issued capital of 171,012,616 fully paid ordinary shares.

The Top 20 largest shareholders in the Company are attached.

By order of the Board

W. M. Rihadron

William Richardson Company Secretary

## **Cyclopharm Limited**

## **Quotation Disclosure**

## Top 20 largest shareholders as at 28 November 2008

Shareholder	Number of shares	% of total
Stinoc Pty Limited	30,460,158	17.8%
Chemical Trustee Limited	22,608,399	13.2%
Barleigh Wells Limited	17,052,895	10.0%
Lloyds & Casanove Investment Partners Limited	9,865,180	5.8%
Mr Kevin Tay Hak-Leong	6,153,844	3.6%
Normandy Finance & Investments Limited	6,000,000	3.5%
Indo-Suez Investments Limited	5,363,822	3.1%
Normandy Nominees Ltd	4,620,263	2.7%
Hsbc Custody Nominees (Australia) Limited	2,986,994	1.7%
Derrin Brothers Properties Limited	2,831,655	1.7%
Hua Wang Bank Berhad	2,165,740	1.3%
Anz Nominees Limited	2,154,545	1.3%
Southgate Investments Funds Limited	2,000,000	1.2%
Mr James McBrayer	1,559,090	0.9%
Mr John Sharman	1,484,755	0.9%
Oci Construction Limited	1,406,054	0.8%
Abasus Investments Limited	1,278,916	0.7%
City & Westminister Limited	1,255,226	0.7%
Amanah Raya (Labuan) Limited	1,144,611	0.7%
Newridge Engineers Limited	1,108,459	0.6%
Top 20 Shareholders	123,500,606	72.2%
Total	171,012,616	100.0%